
Horncastle to Lincoln 
Via Wragby 

56
Mondays to Fridays from 3rd March 2025 SCH
Horncastle, Interchange Shelter 08:45
Baumber, West Lane 08:51
Hatton, Midge Lane 08:56
Wragby, COOP 09:05
Langworth, Scothern Lane 09:12
Sudbrooke, Cherry Tree Lane. 09:18
Lincoln County Hospital 09:36
Lincoln, Central Bus Station 09:45

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only

Lincoln to Horncastle 
Via Wragby  

56
Mondays to Fridays from 3rd March 2025 SCH
Lincoln Central Bus Station, Stand L 14:35
Lincoln County Hospital 14:43
Sudbrooke, Cherry Tree Lane. 14:55
Langworth, Scothern Lane 14:58
Wragby, COOP 15:06
Hatton, Midge Lane 15:12
Baumber, West Lane 15:16
Horncastle, Jubilee Way 15:24

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only

56

56

01522 533605
www.pcoaches.co.uk


